
2

10

17

2

16

6a

28

8

27

THE AVENUE

6

21
St. G

EO
R

G
E'S R

O
AD

AILSA ROAD

drawing title

drawing number

scale

date

drawn by

checked by

job title

client rev

revisions
----1964.01.03.Exg.001

Existing Location Plan

Gavin & Linzi Hardcastle-Jones

21 The Avenue, Twickenham
1:1000

Sept 2023

VG

IP

0 10 20 40m

_ _

N


	Sheets and Views
	Existing Site Plan


